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New York
Wash. DC
Connecticut
Vermont
Massachusetts
Pennsylvania
Illinois
Maryland

Maine

2018 Per Pupil Funding

Y seessssssss——— $12,498
A seessssss———— $12,252

Virginia
Montana
Kentucky
Georgia
Arkansas

New Mexico
North Carolina

Mississippi

ECEUT) s—— $8,600

Oklahoma

$10,000 $15,000

$20,000 $25,000
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EREEdE
RERLIENN $15,180
R TR
% B = Hy $11,785
ZIEMHE $10,581

ELE e $8,600
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ADEQUATE
FUNDING:

$12.5K

PER PUPIL

CUSD

FUNDING:

$8,600

PER PUPIL



https://edsource.org/2019/how-much-would-it-cost-to-educate-children-in-california/617770
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HEe&BM--12%
FhANERR--2%

CuUsD
FUNDING:

$8,600

per pupil
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$39,101,031

$28,169,291

$71,876,717

$212,014,674

$183,398,342

$120,266,977

*CUSDEE R B 2019-205 E, HEXRB2018-19F &,

4,293

1,789

6,672

15,432

11,992

16,720

$9,108
$15,746

$10,773

$13,739

$15,293

$7,183
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https://publicschool101.org
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